
N5576 MAPLE VIEW LANE, HILBERT, WI, 54129
https://www.adashunjones.com

N5576 MAPLE VIEW
Lane, Hilbert, WI,
54129

$579,900

*SHOWINGS START 9/27/2024*…A DREAM COME TRUE will be words you say while
touring this 4BR walk-out ranch in Grogan Maple Hills subd just S of Sherwood’s High
Cliff State Park. UNOBSTRUCTED views of Lake Winnebago from atop the
escarpment…sunsets too…GORGEOUS! Surrounded by beautiful perennials &
landscaping, Koi pond & trees w/built-in sprinkler system on 1...

Keith
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3638 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio, Sprinkler System Lot Features: Corner Lot, Rural -
Subdivision

Features: Central Vacuum,Formal Dining,Gas,Jetted
Tub,Split Bedroom,Two,Water Softener-
Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2137

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1501 Tax Amount: 5283.34

Inclusions: See inclusion and exclusion list Exclusions: See inclusion and
exclusion list

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 19x15 Main

Bedroom 2 15x14 Lower

Bedroom 3 15x14 Lower

Bedroom 4 17x12 Lower

Family Room 17x15 Lower

Formal Dining Room 17x15 Main

Kitchen 13x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x17 Main

Other Room 17x12 Main

Other Room 2 08x07 Main

Other Room 3 10x08 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary, Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, Radiant,
Zoned

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Finished
Pre-2020,Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Deck,Patio,Sprinkler
System,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Opener
Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Keith Krepline Agent Email: kkrepline@coldwellhomes.com


